2010 AEROSKOOLS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

JUNIOR LEVEL 1 GROUP
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140

Georgia Bickford
Jemima Lyons
Kate Oldfield
Olivia Feaver

Melbourne Grammar School
VIC

8.4

8.7

6.7

8.55

6.99

15.54

142

Eleni Erotocnitou
Allana Lyne
Christine Denton
Charlotte Lewis
Amelia Eusope
Anastasia Kodhyat

Antonio Catholic College SA

8.6

8.6

6.6

6.3] 7.6

7.1

6.6

6.4

8.60

6.73

15.33

138|

Leila Dessa
Alexandra Wilde
Morgan Peel
Chelsea Condon
Caroline Arnold

St Margaret's School VIC

8.4

8.3

6.6

7.1] 6.8

7.3

6.6

8.35

6.90

15.25

132

Emily Kee
Madison Worona
Tabita Pou
Kirsten Trewan
Megan Mason

Pakenham Consolidated
School VIC

8.3

8.6

6.5

6.5 7.3

6.5

6.7

8.45

6.72

15.17

130

Tayla Desnet

Gretel Newton-Brown
Marni Jacobson
Isabelle Stewart
Eleanor Mclndoe

Melbourne Grammar School
VIC

8.3

8.3

6.4

6.5 6.7

6.6

6.4

8.30

6.46

14.76

136

Alyssa Rendall
Genevieve Siggins
Vanessa Koutsakis-
Vagenas

Phoebe Blakey

Ari Thomas

Woodleigh VIC

8.2

7.9

57| 6.9

6.2

6.6

8.05

6.29

14.34

146

Deanna Andronu
Monique Federico
Maddie Blaikie
Caitlin Hooper

Melbourne Girls College VIC

8.2

6.1

64| 6.4

6.5

6.1

8.10

6.27

0.05

14.32

134

Danielle Savic
Teah Jeffs

Sian Moore-Trotter
Kathleen Hanson

St Margaret's School VIC

7.8

7.6

5.6

6.1

5.9

6.2

7.70

5.96

13.66

—
Sydni-Graves——————
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StMargaret's-SehoolViC




